Uttar Pradesh 209721 India 

Indrapal . 
(Principal Barrower) 

Madhau nagar post - mighauli chhibramau kannauj, Kannauj, 

Uttar Pradesh 206721 India 

As per the Demand MNotice dated 03~12-2024, the borrewers Indrapal ., Meera, failed to repay the amount of Rs. 1,715,386/ (Rupees 

Seventeen Lac Fifteen Thousand Three Hundred Eighty Six Only). Thus, the Authorised Dfficer has taken pessession of the 

property described hersin bedow in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13{4) of the said Act read with rele B and Sof the 

said rule on 22-11-2025. 

Itis heraby notified that there are goods/movablesipersonal property lying in the said property and the same shall be removed